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Bishop Young Church of England Academy
Bishops Way
Leeds
LS14 6NU

Telephone 0113 2739100
Fax: 0113 2734216

Email info@bishopyoungacademy.co.uk

Principal:     Mr Paul Cooper  

Working in partnership to educate, nurture and empower

TERM DATES

School  Closes School  Opens

Summer Mon 4 Sep 2017

Autumn  Half Term Fri 20 Oct 2017 Mon 30 Oct 2017

Christmas Fri 15 Dec 2017 Tue 2 Jan 2018

Spring Half Term Fri 9 Feb 2018 Mon 19 Feb 2018

Easter Thu 29 Mar 2018 Mon 16 Apr 2018 

May Bank Holiday Fri 4 May 2018 Tue 8 May 2018

Summer Half Term Fri 25 May 2018 Mon 4 June 2018

Summer Wed 25 July 2018

TERM DATES

School  Closes School  Opens

Summer Mon 3 Sep 2018

Autumn  Half Term Fri 26 Oct 2018 Mon 5 Nov 2018

Christmas Fri 21 Dec 2018 Mon 7 Jan 2019

Spring Half Term Fri 15 Feb 2019 Mon 25 Feb 2019

Easter Fri 29 Mar 2019 Mon 15 Apr 2019

Easter Bank Holiday Thurs 18 Apr 2019 Tues 23 Apr 2019

May Day Bank Holiday Fri 3 May 2019 Tues 7 May 2019

Summer Half Term Fri 24 May 2019 Mon 3 June 2019

Summer Wed 24 July 2019

TRAINING DAYS 
Monday 3rd September 2018
Tuesday 4th September 2018

Monday 19th November 2018
Monday 22nd July 2019
Tuesday 23rd July 2019

Wednesday 24th July 2019

PARENT



Bishop Young CofE Academy Calendar 2018-2019
WK MONTH MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY WEEK EVENTS 
1 Sep-18 3 4 5 6 PLC1 7

TRAINING DAY TRAINING DAY YEAR 7 Students  Academy open to all 
   only from 10am students 8.25am

2 Sep 10 11 12 13 14

1 Sep 17 18 19 20 21 Cadets Recruitment Weekend (21 - 24 Sept)
Y7 Transition Tests Bishop Feast Day

Y7 Moving On Evening Y11 Moving on Evening

2 Sep 24 25 26 27 28 26/09 European Languages Day

OPEN EVENING

1 Oct 1 2 3 4 5 04/10 National Poetry Day

Parent Council Meeting Y9 Moving on Evening

2 Oct 8 9 10 11 12
Ripon Feast Day
Tempest Photography 

1 Oct 15 16 17 18 19
Well Being Week

2 Oct 22 23 24 25 26
Author Ian Clayton Author Ian Clayton

Y10 Moving on Evening

Oct/Nov 29 HALF TERM 30 HALF TERM 31 HALF TERM 1 HALF TERM 2 HALF TERM
1 Nov 5 6 Canterbury Feast Day 7 8 9

Y7 Pastoral Evening

2 Nov 12 13 14 15 16

1 Nov 19 20 21 22 23
TRAINING DAY

Y11 Parents' Evening
2 Nov 26 27 28 29 30

Year 11 Mock Exams

1 Nov/Dec 3 4 5 6 7

Y9 Pastoral Evening

2 Dec 10 11 12 13 14

Parent Council Meeting Graduation Evening

1 Dec 17 18 19 20 21
Christmas Liturgies all week - start at 10.15am
Well Being Week

PSHCE DAY

Immunisation
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WK MONTH MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY WEEK EVENTS 

Dec 2018

Dec/Jan 2019 31 1 NEW YEAR'S DAY 2 3 4
BANK HOLIDAY CHRISTMAS CHRISTMAS CHRISTMAS

2 Jan 7 8 9 10 11
Yr8 Options Evening 6-8

1 Jan 14 15 16 17 18
Gloucester Feast Day

Box Clever Production Y11 Pastoral Evening Shakespeare Production by Box Clever (VRI)
2 Jan 21 22 23 24 25

1 Jan/Feb 28 30 31 1

Yr8 Parents' Evening 
2 Feb 4 5 6 7 8

PSHCE Day Well Being Week
Parent Council Meeting

1 Feb 11 12 13 14 15

Feb 18 HALF TERM 19 HALF TERM 20 HALF TERM 21 HALF TERM 22 HALF TERM
2 Feb/Mar 25 26 27 28 1

Y8 Pastoral Evening

1 Mar 4 5 6 7 8
Well Being Week

SLT

2 Mar 11 12 13 14 15

Yr 10 Parents' Evening ELT
1 Mar 18 19 20 21 22

PSHCE DAY Durham Feast Day

2 Mar 25 26 27 28 29

Parent Council Meeting

Apr 1 EASTER 2 EASTER 3 EASTER 4 EASTER 5 EASTER 

Apr 8 EASTER 9 EASTER 10 EASTER 11 EASTER 12 EASTER

24 CHRISTMAS 
25 CHRISTMAS BANK 

HOLIDAY

26 CHRISTMAS BANK 

HOLIDAY
27 CHRISTMAS 28 CHRISTMAS 
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WK MONTH MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY WEEK EVENTS 

1 Apr 2019 15 16 17 18 19
GOOD FRIDAY 
BANK HOLIDAY

2 Apr 22 23 24 25 26 Easter Liturgies all week - start at 10.15am
EASTER MONDAY 
BANK HOLIDAY ELT

1 Apr/May 29 30 1 2 3

Yr7 Parents' Evening
2 May 6 7 8 9 10 Christian Aid Week

EARLY MAY BANK HOL PSHCE DAY Well Being Week

1 May 13 14 15 16 17 GCSE Exams 
Immunisation Ely Feast Day
GCSE Exams Start

2 May 20 21 22 23 24 GCSE Exams 

Parent Council Meeting

May/Jun 27 SPRING BANK 28  HALF TERM 29 HALF TERM 30 HALF TERM 31 HALF TERM

HOLIDAY
1 Jun 3 4 5 6 7

GCSE Exams

2 Jun 10 11 12 13 14
GCSE Exams

Awards Evening Y10 Pastoral Evening
1 Jun 17 18 19 20 GCSE Exams Finish 21

GCSE Exams 
Yr9 Parents' Evening Year 10 Exams

2 Jun 24 25 26 27 28
Immunisation Y8 GL Assessment

Well Being Week
1 Jul 1 2 4 5

PROM
Jul 8 9 10 11 12 End of Year Liturgies - start at 10.15am

2 Rewards Trip End of Year Liturgy

Parent Council Meeting
1 Jul 15 16 17 18 19

Winchester Feast Day PSHCE DAY Sports Day Netball World Cup Final assembly/concert

2 Jul 22 23 24 25 26 GCSE Results Day   Thurs 22nd August 2019 9am
TRAINING DAY TRAINING DAY TRAINING DAY SUMMER SUMMER

HOLIDAY HOLIDAY


